
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 15 September 2022

M M1/2/3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOWNSON BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 6P M2/1/1L. Haaring 516062 15/3169

 2 KALANG BEACH Weighted points score COO, 11/09/2022, R6, Y 6Y 5P 6M M2/1/1L. Haaring 516058 13/0150

 3 SUPER START 1 Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R7, P 4P 1M 5M M2/1/2M. Munn 508704 21/0129

 4 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R11, P 4P 5Y 5P M2/2/2M. Munn 525565 11/0104

 5 MURPHEY Weighted points score GRA, 05/04/2022, R3, M 6M 2M 3P M3/1A. Syphers 495032 23/0248

 6 ZULU BOY Weighted points score MAT, 05/09/2022, R8, P 4P 6M 5P M3/1P. Parrelli 499350 7/0121
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 15 September 2022

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUTLAND FRED Last start winner GUN, 08/09/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 4P 4/1/2M. Ruttley 544420 7/6222

 2 TYPHOON NELLIE Last start placegetter GUN, 08/09/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 2P 4/1/2K. Sills 529808 10/7249

 3 SALANA 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 11/08/2022, R4, P 4Y 7P 7P 4/1/2K. Fuller 537565 11/697

 4 GREEK TEMPTATION 2 Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 5P 4/1/1W. Marmara 535622 10/7234

 5 DANIEL DUGONG 2 Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2R. Neville 546955 5/4210

 6 STAY HUMBLE Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 7P 4/1/1G. Muller 543544 6/5165

 7 SKETCHY BINGO Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 7P 4/1/2C. Burns 541438 7/4147

 8 OUR BOY TIGER Last start winner GUN, 08/09/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 7P 5/1G. Muller 548373 4/3213

 9 EARN THE LOOT Last start placegetter GUN, 08/09/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1T. Trappett 534758 7/4186

 10 SPRING CANDICE Last start placegetter MAT, 05/09/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1P. Parrelli 530643 5/4156

 11 JUST TWO Last start Country winner COO, 28/08/2022, R10, Y 1Y 1P 1Y 5/1M. Moore 529597 8/3202

 12 ELECTRIC DREAMS Dropping in grade GUN, 08/09/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1R. Neville 531237 12/5102

 13 OSCAR OCTOPUS Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 6P 5/2A. Ivers 537988 5/2141

 14 MONEY ON BLACK Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4K. Milsom 535661 5/0138

 15 TARNIE Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1J. Lawson 538350 7/5129

 16 MOON SHINE Weighted points score GUN, 18/08/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1G. Muller 538005 7/4120

 17 WICKED RED Weighted points score TAM, 03/09/2022, R6, Y 2Y 5P 7P 5/1K. Fuller 525758 10/8113

 18 CHAD'S BOY Weighted points score MOR, 06/08/2022, R4, Y 2Y 4P 5P 5/3E. Pomfrett 528677 4/198

 19 AGLAND SMOKE Weighted points score MAT, 05/09/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1P. Parrelli 528317 9/696

 20 LILY GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 18/08/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 3Y 5/1E. Pomfrett 530423 6/595

 21 SHE'S NOT NORMAL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1A. Ivers 545595 4/384

 22 FUTURE LINK Weighted points score COO, 11/09/2022, R5, Y 2Y 6Y 6Y 5/2M. Clarke 534198 5/280
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 15 September 2022

P 5 340 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUPURT KEEN Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/3N. Hand 543967 2/1219

 2 OUR BLUE ROSA Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/2K. Anderson 550014 3/2207

 3 SANKEY Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 5P 5/3M. Smith 546852 2/1198

 4 BLUE MAC Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/3M. Munn 550016 2/1192

 5 KARINYA CREEK 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 3P 5/2L. Haaring 549413 3/2189

 6 BOBBY BULL SHARK Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/3A. Ivers 537985 2/1188

 7 SKETCHY RUSS Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 3P 5/4D. Burns 554296 1/0166

 8 GREEK FLAME Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 7P 5/3W. Marmara 550293 2/1156

 9 LITTLE BUGSY Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 3P 5/4J. Bush 541353 1/0153

 10 MOLLY AND ME Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 3P 5/3W. Marmara 550569 2/1150

 11 LEVI'S BEACH Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5P 6P 5/3L. Haaring 542541 3/1148

 12 EDNA KRABAPPEL Grade order Grade 5 2P 6Y 5P 5/4R. Ryan 550342 1/0146

 13 KOJONUP JEN Grade order Grade 5 2Y 3Y 3Y 5/4G. Moore 532825 2/0140

 14 MORIAH BALE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 3P 5/2G. Muller 532757 3/2138

 15 ARROGANT GARTH Grade order Grade 5 8P (FEL)P 6P 5/2L. Haaring 543612 3/2135

 16 FLYING HUSBAND Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 6P 5/2P. Midson 546831 3/2123

 17 ALL ABOUT PATTI Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2P 5P 5/4D. Harkin 544600 1/0122

 18 WOVEN MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 3P 5/4S. Ashman 555306 1/0120

 19 SAUDADE Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6P 5/4T. Trappett 555305 1/0116

 20 ROSA KADE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 1Y 2P 5/4R. Bray 550021 1/0114

 21 SKETCHY DARLIN' Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 5/4D. Burns 550475 1/0110

 22 AMBER LILLY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 7P 5/4G. Muller 548161 3/0108

 23 ONE DAY SOON Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 2P 5/3C. Burns 532564 3/1108

 24 MAXIMUM JUSTICE Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 7P 5/4T. Trappett 538097 1/0106

 25 OFF THE CUFF Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 7P 5/4A. Kilpatrick 555327 1/0105

 26 KAIDEE DIXIE Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 7P 5/3R. Neville 545542 2/1102

 27 PEPPER SAUCE Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 7P 5/4C. Rosier 549288 1/0102

 28 SHAY SILLAT 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6Y 3P 5/2R. Ryan 551575 3/298

 29 JUST OUR LUCK Grade order Grade 5 7Y 2P 7P 5/3S. Mcmahon 529719 2/195

 30 SIGNING IN Grade order Grade 5 4Y 5P 2Y 5/4D. Harkin 542372 1/094

 31 ARROGANT PHOEBE Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 1/090
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 15 September 2022

P 5 340 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ON DUTY Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 3Y 5/4M. Clarke 550978 1/088

 33 RED HOT PETA 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 4Y 6P 5/3R. Bray 532814 3/182

 34 JAPANESE CHICA Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 4P 5/4A. Ivers 552186 1/081

 35 WINLOCK BUFF Grade order Grade 5 4Y 6P 6P 5/4P. Midson 534191 1/077

 36 RUTLAND GEORGIA Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 5P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 1/075

 37 KENZI'S BLAZE Grade order Grade 5 6P 5Y 6P 5/4E. Thresher 535757 2/072

 38 OUR CHAP TOM 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4Y 8P 5/4R. Bray 532812 2/071

 39 ARROGANT BENJI Grade order Grade 5 5Y 6P 8P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/166

 40 KILLARA BLEW Grade order Grade 5 7P 7Y 8P 5/4S. Mcmahon 538081 1/056

 41 SEABROOK BAKER 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P (BDN)P 7P 5/3D. Howarth 536202 3/154
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 15 September 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUR BOY TIGER Last start winner GUN, 08/09/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 7P 5/1G. Muller 548373 4/3213

 2 GREEK FLAME Last start winner GUN, 08/09/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 7P 5/3W. Marmara 550293 2/1156

 3 MOLLY AND ME Last start winner GUN, 08/09/2022, R7, P 1P 6P 3P 5/3W. Marmara 550569 2/1150

 4 EARN THE LOOT Last start placegetter GUN, 08/09/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1T. Trappett 534758 7/4186

 5 SPRING CANDICE Last start placegetter MAT, 05/09/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1P. Parrelli 530643 5/4156

 6 JUST TWO Last start Country winner COO, 28/08/2022, R10, Y 1Y 1P 1Y 5/1M. Moore 529597 8/3202

 7 ALL ABOUT PATTI Last start Country winner COO, 11/09/2022, R1, Y 1Y 2P 5P 5/4D. Harkin 544600 1/0122

 8 ELECTRIC DREAMS Dropping in grade GUN, 08/09/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1R. Neville 531237 12/5102

 9 LITTLE BUGSY Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4J. Bush 541353 1/0153

 10 OSCAR OCTOPUS Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 6P 5/2A. Ivers 537988 5/2141

 11 KOJONUP JEN Weighted points score TAM, 03/09/2022, R4, Y 2Y 3Y 3Y 5/4G. Moore 532825 2/0140

 12 MONEY ON BLACK Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4K. Milsom 535661 5/0138

 13 MORIAH BALE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 3P 5/2G. Muller 532757 3/2138

 14 TARNIE Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1J. Lawson 538350 7/5129

 15 FLYING HUSBAND Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 6P 5/2P. Midson 546831 3/2123

 16 MOON SHINE Weighted points score GUN, 18/08/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1G. Muller 538005 7/4120

 17 ROSA KADE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R7, P 7P 1Y 2P 5/4R. Bray 550021 1/0114

 18 WICKED RED Weighted points score TAM, 03/09/2022, R6, Y 2Y 5P 7P 5/1K. Fuller 525758 10/8113

 19 AMBER LILLY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4G. Muller 548161 3/0108

 20 CHAD'S BOY Weighted points score MOR, 06/08/2022, R4, Y 2Y 4P 5P 5/3E. Pomfrett 528677 4/198

 21 AGLAND SMOKE Weighted points score MAT, 05/09/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1P. Parrelli 528317 9/696

 22 LILY GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 18/08/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 3Y 5/1E. Pomfrett 530423 6/595

 23 SHE'S NOT NORMAL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1A. Ivers 545595 4/384

 24 RED HOT PETA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R4, P 8P 4Y 6P 5/3R. Bray 532814 3/182

 25 FUTURE LINK Weighted points score COO, 11/09/2022, R5, Y 2Y 6Y 6Y 5/2M. Clarke 534198 5/280

 26 WINLOCK BUFF Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R7, Y 4Y 6P 6P 5/4P. Midson 534191 1/077

 27 RUTLAND GEORGIA Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 1/075

 28 OUR CHAP TOM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R5, P 7P 4Y 8P 5/4R. Bray 532812 2/071
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 15 September 2022

P FFA 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EDUCATE Weighted points score WGL, 11/06/2022, R7 7P 1P 7P 1/2T. Trappett 543214 10/9168

 2 TURBO WORM 1 Last start winner GUN, 08/09/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 2P 2/1/2J. Bush 544707 11/6360

 3 BOGIE BANDIT Dropping in grade GUN, 25/08/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 4P 2/1/2K. Campbell 530442 23/18174

 4 CASH BANDIT Last start winner GUN, 28/07/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 3P 3/1/2N. Hand 532288 10/8282

 5 CASH MAGIC 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 08/09/2022, R12, P 1P 2P 3P 3/1/2N. Hand 543146 12/6342

 6 TYPHOON NELLIE Last start placegetter GUN, 08/09/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 2P 4/1/2K. Sills 529808 10/7249

 7 SALANA 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 11/08/2022, R4, P 4Y 7P 7P 4/1/2K. Fuller 537565 11/697

 8 GREEK TEMPTATION 2 Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 5P 4/1/1W. Marmara 535622 10/7234
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 15 September 2022

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NITRO JAX Last start placegetter GUN, 08/09/2022, R2, P 2P M/1M. Craig 552402 0/0134

 2 FREE TO DREAM Last start placegetter GUN, 08/09/2022, R1, P 2P 4P M/1T. Trappett 554497 0/0101

 3 CAMOOWEAL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 11/09/2022, R1, Y

COO, 28/08/2022, R2, Y

2Y 2Y 8P M/1M. Clarke 526183 0/096

 4 LUCY MAC 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 18/08/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 3P M/1D. Howarth 537550 0/084

 5 BROKEN ARROW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 11/09/2022, R2, Y 2Y 5Y 5Y M/1D. Harkin 534207 0/074

 6 STAR MOMENT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 28/02/2022, R1, P 8P 6P 3P M/1P. Parrelli 526592 0/064

 7 AEROPLANE LUCY Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 6P M/1M. Smith 548826 0/046

 8 SUBZERO ANNIE Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1A. Ivers 549767 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 15 September 2022

P 4/5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TYPHOON TONY 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 08/09/2022, R12, P 3P 4P 3P 4/1/1K. Sills 529810 8/4177

 2 RUTLAND BELLA Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R12, P 5P 1P 8P 4/1/1M. Ruttley 542938 11/2222

 3 BEAU BUSH Last start winner GUN, 08/09/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3J. Bush 547235 5/1276

 4 MY MATE CRICKET 2 Last start winner GUN, 08/09/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2T. Trappett 538100 6/2219

 5 DANIEL DUGONG 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 08/09/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4R. Neville 546955 5/0210

 6 KARINYA CREEK 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 08/09/2022, R8, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4L. Haaring 549413 3/0189

 7 SNOWY'S ENTITY 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 08/09/2022, R10, P 3P 3Y 4P 5/4J. Eather 539694 1/0124

 8 HESLEA Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 2P 5/3H. Munn 539126 2/1186

 9 WHITE TICKET Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1N. Hand 533177 10/6177

 10 MORIAH BALE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4G. Muller 532757 3/0138

 11 ARROGANT SUZY Weighted points score COO, 11/09/2022, R7, Y 3Y 6P 4P 5/3L. Haaring 526118 4/1134

 12 SUPER START 2 Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R7, P 4P 1M 5M 5/1M. Munn 508704 21/10129

 13 RECALIBRATE Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 8P 5/4G. Kilpatrick 554859 1/0122

 14 TWO SUNS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 8P 5/4C. Rosier 549289 1/0117

 15 ROSA KADE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R7, P 7P 1Y 2P 5/4R. Bray 550021 1/0114

 16 MAGIC MAVIS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1A. Ivers 531372 16/7111

 17 AMBER LILLY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 7P 5/2G. Muller 548161 3/2108

 18 WONDER WOOLLY 3 Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R11, P 4P 5Y 5P 5/1M. Munn 525565 11/5104

 19 SHAY SILLAT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R4, P 6P 6Y 3P 5/4R. Ryan 551575 3/098

 20 SALANA 1 Weighted points score TAM, 03/09/2022, R6, Y 4Y 7P 7P 5/1K. Fuller 537565 11/497

 21 SHE'S NOT NORMAL 1 Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4A. Ivers 545595 4/084

 22 RED HOT PETA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R4, P 8P 4Y 6P 5/4R. Bray 532814 3/082

 23 OUR CHAP TOM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R5, P 7P 4Y 8P 5/4R. Bray 532812 2/071

 24 SEABROOK BAKER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R3, P 8P (BDN)P 7P 5/3D. Howarth 536202 3/154
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 15 September 2022

P 5 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY MATE CRICKET 1 Last start winner GUN, 08/09/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2T. Trappett 538100 6/2219

 2 FAKE FAKE FAKE Last start placegetter BAT, 29/08/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 3P 5/3E. Pomfrett 532038 4/1182

 3 SNOWY'S ENTITY 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 08/09/2022, R10, P 3P 3Y 4P 5/4J. Eather 539694 1/0124

 4 TWO SUNS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 8P 5/4C. Rosier 549289 1/0117

 5 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R11, P 4P 5Y 5P 5/1M. Munn 525565 11/5104

 6 UNGRACIOUS FIRE Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R9, P 5P 6Y 1Y 5/4M. Craig 545201 1/090

 7 ZIPPING TRISH Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3G. Muller 527376 2/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 15 September 2022

P 3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CASH MAGIC 1 Last start winner GUN, 08/09/2022, R12, P 1P 2P 3P 3/1/2N. Hand 543146 12/4342

 2 TURBO WORM 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 08/09/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 2P 3/1/2J. Bush 544707 11/4360

 3 KEY NOSE Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R12, P 4P 3P 2P 3/1/1M. Smith 536089 16/3303

 4 GREEK TEMPTATION 1 Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 5P 3/1/1W. Marmara 535622 10/2234
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 15 September 2022

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUCY MAC 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 18/08/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 3P M/1D. Howarth 537550 0/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 15 September 2022

P 4 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TYPHOON TONY 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 08/09/2022, R12, P 3P 4P 3P 4/1/1K. Sills 529810 8/4177
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 15 September 2022

P M 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ETHICAL MISS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 20/08/2022, R2, P

GAR, 13/08/2022, R3, P

5P 3P 3P M/1K. Sills 544743 0/090

 2 LUCY MAC 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 18/08/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 3P M/1D. Howarth 537550 0/084
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